From:
Sent: 30 March 2020 15:33
To:
Subject: RE: Business grant

From- (D

Sent: 30 March 2020 15:32

To-

Subject: RE: Business grant

It's £51,000.

-£50,999 by mistake—we've amended to £51,000. This is because LBS

charged on above £51,000 only.

From- (N

Sent: 30 March 2020 14:59

7o

Subject: Business grant

Original news release said upper limit for £25k grant was RV of £51,000 -
hitps:/Aww.gov.scot/news/gbp-2-2-billion-for-business/

But the guidance for businesses says £50,999 - https://fwww.mygov.scot/non-domestic-rates-
coronavirus/






